
  Capacity Layout

Lecture Theatres
Nelson Mandela

Rhodes Trust Lecture Theatre 4

Edmond Safra Lecture Theatre 5

  317

  124

 84

Theatre

Theatre

Theatre

Large Seminar Rooms
Seminar Room   100/80/ Theatre/Café/

Medium Seminar Rooms
Seminar Room 8

Seminar Room 13

Andrew Cormack

Seminar Room 14

 22

 22

 20

 18

U-shape

Small Seminar Rooms
Seminar Rooms 15 and 16

Seminar Rooms 2-11

Seminar Room 19

Seminar Room 20

Seminar Room 21

Seminar Room 22

Seminar Room 23

 10

8

4

8

4

9

9

Boardroom

Reception Spaces
Entrance Hall   300 Standing
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  Capacity Layout

Lecture Theatres
Lecture Theatre VI, eni, VII  76 Theatre

Classrooms
Classroom 2

Classroom 1 and Clore Lecture Room

  135/96/ 
 44/32

 84/64/ 
 32/26

Theatre/Café/Boardroom 
Boardroom/U-Shape

Theatre/Café/ 
Boardroom/U-Shape

Credit Ease Classroom 42/18/28/ 
24/16

Theatre/Cabaret/ 
U-shape/Boardroom

Seminar Rooms
Seminar Rooms 7-12

Seminar Rooms 1-6 and 13-18

 14

8

Boardroom

Boardroom

Dining Rooms
Pyramid Room

Small Dining Room

Full Space

  150/120/ 
  200

 40

  200

Banquette/Café/ 
Theatre

Banquette/Café

Banquette/Café

Capacities for Saïd Business School 
August 2018/2019 | Park End Street,  

Thatcher Business Education Centre (TBEC)

Park End Street – TBEC
Bookings in the TBEC include free use of the Clubroom for tea/coffee 
breaks and drinks receptions.The Clubroom is a large open plan bar 
and common room are with its own roof terrace which overlooks 
the garden. This is not a private space and would be shared by other 
users of the building. Occasionally it is possible to book this for 
exclusive use, please contact us for availability and prices.

For further booking information please contact the Conference Office: 
conference@sbs.ox.ac.uk


