Capacities for Saïd Business School

August 2018/2019 | Park End Street, main building

	Capacity	Layout
Lecture Theatres		
Nelson Mandela	317	Theatre
Rhodes Trust Lecture Theatre 4	124	Theatre
Edmond Safra Lecture Theatre 5	84	Theatre
Large Seminar Rooms		
Seminar Room	100/80/	Theatre/Café/
Medium Seminar Rooms		
Seminar Room 8	22	U-shape
Seminar Room 13	22	
Andrew Cormack	20	
Seminar Room 14	18	
Small Seminar Rooms		
Seminar Rooms 15 and 16	10	Boardroom
Seminar Rooms 2-11	8	
Seminar Room 19	4	
Seminar Room 20	8	
Seminar Room 21	4	
Seminar Room 22	9	
Seminar Room 23	9	
Reception Spaces		
Entrance Hall	300	Standing



Capacities for Saïd Business School

August 2018/2019 | Park End Street, Thatcher Business Education Centre (TBEC)

	Capacity	Layout
Lecture Theatres		
Lecture Theatre VI, eni, VII	76	Theatre
Classrooms		
Classroom 2	135/96/ 44/32	Theatre/Café/Boardroom Boardroom/U-Shape
Classroom 1 and Clore Lecture Room	84/64/ 32/26	Theatre/Café/ Boardroom/U-Shape
Credit Ease Classroom	42/18/28/ 24/16	Theatre/Cabaret/ U-shape/Boardroom
Seminar Rooms		
Seminar Rooms 7-12	14	Boardroom
Seminar Rooms 1-6 and 13-18	8	Boardroom
Dining Rooms		
Pyramid Room	150/120/ 200	Banquette/Café/ Theatre
Small Dining Room	40	Banquette/Café
Full Space	200	Banquette/Café

Park End Street – TBEC

Bookings in the TBEC include free use of the Clubroom for tea/coffee breaks and drinks receptions. The Clubroom is a large open plan bar and common room are with its own roof terrace which overlooks the garden. This is not a private space and would be shared by other users of the building. Occasionally it is possible to book this for exclusive use, please contact us for availability and prices.

For further booking information please contact the Conference Office: **conference@sbs.ox.ac.uk**

